Position Other Positions Held

Vice President Of
Student Services

Dean

Student Services Specialist Dean

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Registration Assistant
Program Assistant
Student Worker

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Program Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Program Assistant
Program Assistant Student Worker
Program Assistant Student Worker
Student Worker Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Program Assistant

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

LACC Student Life

Total Wages

$161,019

$124,534

$25,268

$16,895

$16,707

$14,873

$12,063

$11,802

$9,310

$8,911

$8,167

$6,492

$5,129

$2,471

$2,188

$797

$725

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$37,746

$15,609

$4,660

$0

$0

$595

$0

$0

$0

$0

$327

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



