Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean	Vice President Of Student Services	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$161,019	\$37,746
Student Services Specialist	Dean	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$124,534	\$15,609
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Registration Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$25,268	\$4,660
Student Worker	Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$16,895	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$16,707	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$14,873	\$595
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$12,063	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$11,802	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$9,310	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$8,911	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$8,167	\$327
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$6,492	\$0
Program Assistant	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$5,129	\$0
Program Assistant	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$2,471	\$0
Student Worker	Program Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$2,188	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$797	\$0
Program Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Student Life	\$725	\$0